
FINALE NORDIC SKIERCROSS

GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS)

SCHWARTZ CLEMENT (CSR PONTARLI)

MEUNIER AMBROISE (MTGVE V.CLAR)

GATIGNOL JULES (SC DE BESSE)

VETTORELLO CARLO (MTGVE V.CLAR)

RAFFIN LEO (HT JURA SKI)

BELLABOUVIER JULIEN (VAL 

DAUBERTE MIOLLAN NANS (ORRES 

BOUCAUD REMI (SC CHAMPAGNY)

PERROUD EWEN (CS LA FECLAZ)

LAHEURTE EDGAR (OYE-PALLET)

ROUILLON FRANCOIS (SAUZE BARCEL)

TAUVRON JUSTIN (SC CONTAMINE)

THOUVEREY ELIE (DAMPRICHARD)

LEBEAU LUCAS (HT JURA SKI)

RUI ADRIEN (SC CONTAMINE)

MOUGIN ALBAN (CSR PONTARLI)

GUITTET THEO (SC MERIBEL)

ROGER VICTOR (SC DE BESSE)

VURLI AURELIEN (SC D'AGY)

MUNIER FLORIAN (MONOLITHE SF)

GIRAUD LILIAN (SNGR OISANS)

JACQUEMOUD CHARLY (SC 

MOLLIEX ALEXANDRE (SC D'AGY)

LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES EMBRUN)

DELEBARRE LUC (GAP-BAYARD)

SERAFIN BEAUTE DIMITRI (SC D'AGY)

PRIVE BAPTISTE (SC D'AGY)

BALLET BAZ MATHIS (CS MEGEVE)

BERTON PAUL (MTGVE V.CLAR)

PARISOT LORIS (OLYMP MT DOR)

CORDIER ALEXIS (SC MONT NOIR)

TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU)

ROCHEDY PIERRE (COURCHEVEL)

LECUYER CHARDEVEL COLIN (SC 

CARRON MAXIME (SNB CHAMROUS)

ROYER JEREMY (SNB CHAMROUS)

HUDRY JIMMY (SC MENUIRES)

BARBIER ALFRED (SC CONTAMINE)

JEAN NOLAN (SC D'AGY)

MARGAILLAN ETIENNE (ORRES 

SOCQUET CLERC RENE (CS MEGEVE)

PETIT ROMAIN (SC D'AGY)

DELUERMOZ PABLO (SAUZE BARCEL)

FAIVRE THOMAS (CSR PONTARLI)

VENIARD QUENTIN (CS LA FECLAZ)

COMPOIS PIERRICK (SC CONTAMINE)

LUCADOU ADRIAN (SC LAGUIOLE)

LEFEBVRE TIMOTHE (CS MEGEVE)

PEREIRA VARANDA MATTEO (SC 

ALPHAND BENJAMIN (ES VALLOUISE)

CAPOULADE VICTOR (SC LAGUIOLE)

HUDRY RAPHAEL (SC MENUIRES)

QUERE CEDRIC (ORRES EMBRUN)

MONNEY PIERRE (OYE-PALLET)

MEUNIER THOMAS (SNB CHAMROUS)

DREZET JASON (CSR PONTARLI)

MICHELON GUILLAUME (BAUGES S.N)

ALDA TITOUAN (SC MERIBEL)

BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (SNGR 

GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT SN)

GAILLARD LUCAS (SA MEAUDRAIS)

BAJARD JOSSELIN (SNB CHAMROUS)

OLLIER AXEL (SC CONTAMINE)

GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS) 1

VETTORELLO CARLO (MTGVE 1

RAFFIN LEO (HT JURA SKI) 2

SCHWARTZ CLEMENT (CSR 2

TAUVRON JUSTIN (SC 1

BOUCAUD REMI (SC 1

PERROUD EWEN (CS LA FECLAZ) 2

THOUVEREY ELIE 2

MOUGIN ALBAN (CSR PONTARLI) 1

MUNIER FLORIAN (MONOLITHE 1

GIRAUD LILIAN (SNGR OISANS) 2

GUITTET THEO (SC MERIBEL) 2

BALLET BAZ MATHIS (CS 1

DELEBARRE LUC (GAP-BAYARD) 1

LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES 2

CORDIER ALEXIS (SC MONT 2

TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU) 1

ROYER JEREMY (SNB 1

HUDRY JIMMY (SC MENUIRES) 2

LECUYER CHARDEVEL COLIN (SC 2

FAIVRE THOMAS (CSR 1

SOCQUET CLERC RENE (CS 1

MARGAILLAN ETIENNE (ORRES 2

VENIARD QUENTIN (CS LA 2

LEFEBVRE TIMOTHE (CS 1

QUERE CEDRIC (ORRES 1

HUDRY RAPHAEL (SC MENUIRES) 2

PEREIRA VARANDA MATTEO (SC 2

GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT 1

DREZET JASON (CSR PONTARLI) 1

MICHELON GUILLAUME (BAUGES 2

GAILLARD LUCAS (SA 2

GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS) 1

BOUCAUD REMI (SC 1

TAUVRON JUSTIN (SC 2

RAFFIN LEO (HT JURA SKI) 2

MOUGIN ALBAN (CSR PONTARLI) 1

DELEBARRE LUC (GAP-BAYARD) 1

LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES 2

GUITTET THEO (SC MERIBEL) 2

TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU) 1

SOCQUET CLERC RENE (CS 1

FAIVRE THOMAS (CSR 2

HUDRY JIMMY (SC MENUIRES) 2

GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT 1

HUDRY RAPHAEL (SC 1

DREZET JASON (CSR PONTARLI) 2

QUERE CEDRIC (ORRES 2

GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS) 1

LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES 1

BOUCAUD REMI (SC 2

GUITTET THEO (SC MERIBEL) 2

GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT 1

SOCQUET CLERC RENE (CS 1

TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU) 2

HUDRY RAPHAEL (SC 2

GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS) 1

TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU) 1

GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT 2

LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES 2

GRANDE FINALE
1) 1002-GERARD LAURENT (BASS/RUPT 
2) 1003-TICHIT PIERRE (VAL MORTEAU)
3) 1013-LETERRIER ROBIN (ORRES 
4) 1001-GIRAUD DORIAN (SC QUEYRAS)


